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NEW

GLOSS BLACK

SILVER BRUSHED WITH SS§. LIP

WITH 55. LIP

SILVER BRUSHED . ~ GLOSS BLACK
WITH S8. LIP A S0 WITH 88, LIP
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GLOSS BLACK CHROME

N 20%8.5
\ 20%9
A A\  20x10
SR ====" 20x10.5
22x%9

e
’9\‘ / 22x10.5
A TRUCKI/SUV

— — 22Xx9.5
GLOSS BLACK BRUSHED TITANIUM CHROME 24%10

_MLF
f’f\ 20x8.5

| ) 20%9
:_r;;l'i 20x10
— W 20x10.5

U 35

GLOSS BLACK BRUSHED TITANIUM CHROME

|
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AVAILABLE SIZES
20xB.5
20x10.5

22x9
22x10.5

GLOSS BLACK
GLOSS BLACK MACHINED

CHROME

GLOSS SILVER MACHINED GLOSS BLACK




LuxunwﬁpEEE:.f
DOLCE

ol
RAZZO ‘( s
| CHROME =

2 BRUSHED SILVER
3 GLOSS BLACK

22x9.5
24x10

LUSSO

1 CHROME
2 BRUSHED SILVER [
3 GLOSS BLACK

22x9.5
24x10

VERONA

1 CHROME

2 BRUSHED SILVER
3 GLOSS BLACK
22x9.5

24x10

"di - "‘fh. I
. 2\ j!’P
AN y% ELEMENT 4
GLOSS BLACTK \da_ _iﬁ}; GLOSSBLACK | & Pl ‘

BRUSHED SILVER s =31  BRUSHED SILVER | |
i\ ¥ o |.! )nﬁ




] CHROME i
2 BRUSHED SILVER L

3 GLOSS BLACK
22x9.5
24x10
TRENTO

1 CHROME

2 BRUSHED 5ILVER

3 GLOSS BLACK :
22x9

22x9.5
22x10.5
24x10

ROMA

1 CHROME

Z BRUSHED SILVER
3 GLOSS BLACK
22%9.5

24x10

-
GHOST ~ #A\\
GLOSS5 BLACK ~
BRUSHED SILVER

19 il
]Zﬁ. EBESI?LACK }‘a_ -"n'{. ? T

BRUSHED 5ILVER




BRUSHED MILLED GLOSS BLACK




BRUSHED MILLED GLOSS BLACK
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HFX SERIES

HFX-1

FINISHES AMAILABLE

17x9 22x9.5
18x8 22x10
20x9 22x12

20x9.5 24x10
20x10 24x12

SILVER POLISHED TINTED GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK



HY3RIDFORGED

H+8

24"

GLOSS BLACK SILVER POLISHED

EMC
H+5
19"
20°
21"

a2
23
247

MATTE GUNMETAL GLOSES BLACK

DOUBLE TINTED BLACK DOUBLE TINTED BLACK
SILVER POLISHED GLOSS GRAPHITE POLISHED




E~-LUG

Dismeters 177 - 26" | Widths 9 -12°

FINISHES AVAlLABLE
—-—

Diameters 207 - 247 | Widths 9.57 - 107 Diameters 207 - 24° | Widths 9.57-10¢

FINISHES AVAILABLE
— o .

FINISHES AVAILABLE
-— -

Diameters 20" - 24" | Widths 5.5" - 107



BRUISHED TITAMILIM

GLOSS BLACK

BRUSHED BRONZE GLOSS BLACK BRUSHED TITANILIM

ny

o o,
! i %, i

GLOSS BLACK BRUSHED TITANILM

LT /SERIES

&FC10

I ) 1 SILVER MACHINE
WSS LIP

GLOSS BLACK MACHINED

3 WSS LIp

NV Duwerens 197 - 20"

Wiomks 85" - 11




SATIN BLACK GLOSS BLACK CHROME
MACHINED FACE MILLED FACE

SATIN BLACK CHROME
MACHINED FACE

GLOSS5 BLACK CHROME
MACHINED FACE
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i GLOSS BLACK
OLOSS BLACE MACHINED

18x8.0
20x8.5
22x8.5
22%9.5

24x9
26x9.5

28x9.5
30x9.5




20x8.5
22%8.5

GLOSS BLACK MACHINED

_ 24x9
26%9.5
28%x9.5
30x9.5

ALA —1’
oy

18x8
20x8.5
22X%9.5

s : GLOSS BLACK
GLOSS BLACK MACHINED

24x9
26X9.5
28x9.5
30x9.5

CHROME

GLOSS BLACK MACHINED _ _.
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GLOSS BLACK MACHINED CHROME

A\

GLOSS BLACK MACHINED CHROME
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18x8
0x8.5
2%9.5

24x9
6x9.5
Bx9.5
0x9.5
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GLOSS BLACK & MACHINED GLOSS BLACK CHROME

GLOSS BLACK & MACHINED GLOSS BLACK CHROME

GLOSS BLACK & MACHINED CHROME



SPT-373 15%8 | 15%9 | 17x8 | 17x9 | 18x10.5 | 18x8.5 | 18x9.5 | 19x10.5
19x8.5 | 19%9.5 | 20x10 | 20x9

GLOSS BLACK
& BLUE LINE

N/ GLOSS BLACK
§/ = MACHINED

MATTE BRONZE & BLACK LIP GLOSS BLACK & RED LINE

SPT-3] 17%7.5 | 18x8.5 | 18x9.5 | 19x8.5 | 19x9.5 | 20x10.5 | 20x9

MATTE BRONZE & BLACK LIP O R GLOSS BLACK

& RED LINE
SP-5 17=7.5 | 18x8 | 20x8.5

GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK &
& MACHINED RED MACHINED

GLOSS BLACK




GLOSS BLACK 0 GLOSS BLACK __
& UNDERCUT ool & MILLED g

GLOSS BLAK GLOSS BLACK

GLOSS BLACK & RED UNDERCUT & RED MACHINED

SP-7 17x8 | 188 | 20x8.5

- GLOSS BLACEK GLOSS BLACK
GLOSS BLACK & MACHINED & RED MACHINED

GLOS5 BLACK &
A MACHINED &
A UNDERCUT ,

GLOSS BLACK & RED
= UNDERCUT ’,.--,'

A ) = GLOSS BLACK &
L GLOSS BLACK MILLED

|
: RED MACHINED
GLOSS BLACK & UNDERCUT -



FLOLW FORM sertes

GLOSS BLACK ILLED GLOSS BLACK CHROME
2010 22X1 2 26x12
22x10 24x12




", asr-tm/ .the ert of forged

At
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GLOSS BLACK MILLED GLOSS BLACK CHROME
20x10 22x12 26x12
22x10 24x12 .
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,‘\w K 0 S M U : - FORM stnits

GLOSS BLACK
20x9 22%10 24312
20x10 Zent 2 26x1 2

GLOSS BLACK M|LLED GLSS BLACK CHHGH&E
2010 22312 26x12
22x10 24x1 72 26x14

-

: 1 .%_II ?i;“.ff..l I

A2 CURDUS

L

GLOSS BLACK MILLED GLOSS BLACK CHROME

22%12 26514
24x12




CAST SERIES
[A204]DIV

=
g7 o

GLOSS BLACK MILLED GLOSS BLACK CHROME
CAST SERIES

g A [A203]SENEC

GLOSS BLACK MILLED GLOSS BLACK CHROME




SEee. 6 LUG

B OCK SERIES

GRIMLOCK
17x9
20x9

20x10

SATIN BLACK FACE WITH GLOS5 BLACK RING
¥CHROME COMING SOON

FORG E SERIES




BEAST-DUALLY

| POLISHED ;
. 22%8.25
" 24x8.25




GLOSS BLACK

BLACK DIAMOND CUT
EING WITH DARK TINT

BLACK DIAMOND CUT
RING WITH DARE TINT

GLOSS BLACK




MATTE BLACK
MATTE TITANIUM BLACK BEAD RING
MATTE BRONLE BLACK BEAD RING

17X%, 18x%, 20X¢, 20X9.5,

5
20X10, 20x12, 22x10,722X12
FES &

MATTE BLACK
MATTE TITANIUM BLACE BEAD RING
MATTE BROMNZE BLACK BEAD RING

17X9, 18X9, 20X9, 20X9.5
ggﬁgg,paxry,ppkma,ppfip,

VRT-603
ATHENOC
MATTE BLACK

MATTE TITANIUM BLACK BEAD RING
MATTE BROMNZE BELACK BEAD RING

17X9, 18X9, 20X9, 20X%.5,
20x10, 20x12, 22x10, 22x12
24X106

BELACK BEAD RING
LACK BEAD RING

0X9, 20X9.5
22k10, 27412,

']

VRT-607
SPERO

MATTE BLACK

ARt haha

A P D D Rk
e 3¢ 3¢ 3¢ 3¢ S S0
i
SRS D0

VRT-608

FPOLLO

W MATTE BLACK
§ MATTE TITAMNIUM BLACK BEAD RING
| MATTE BRONZE BLACK BEAD RING

17X9, 18X9, 20Xx9, 20X9.5
20x10, 20x12, 22%10, 27412,
24X10
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OFF-RORAD

"TRUTH"
HC108

CHROME GLOSS BLACK MILLED GLOSS BLACK

20x9 | 20X10 | 22X10 | 22X12 | 24X12

"1ax cut”
HC107

CHROME GLOSS BLACK MILLED

20x9 | 20X10 | 22X10 | 22X12

GLOSS BLACK

DCORE “NUISANCE"
HHnli‘F-nnnnR AN 1755 cm

GLOSS BLACK

CHROME MILLED
20X9 22X12
20X10 24X12

22X10 26x14




“THREAT"

GLOSS BLACK CHROME GLOSS BLACK

CHROME MILLED MILLED
20X9 22X12 20X10 22X12
20X10 22X10 24X12
22X12

"WALL"

CHROME GLOSS BLACK CHROME GLOSS BLACK

MILLED MILLED
20X10 24X12 20X10 22X12
22X12 26X14 22X10 24X12

26X14

“VACCINE"

. BRANDOW"

CHROME GLOSS BLACK CHROME GLOSS BLACK

MILLED MILLED
20X9 22X12 20X10 24X12
20X10 24X12 22X12 26X14

22X10 24X14




HRRDCORE

FORGED
POLISHED WITH ALUMINUM CAP
22X12 26X14
24X12 26X16

HARDCORE
DUALLY

22X8.25 | 24X8.25



GLOSS BLACK GLOS5 BLACK CHROME GLOSS BLACK
MACHINED & MILLED RED MILLED
TITANIUM

GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK CHROME GLOSS BLACK
MACHINED & MILLED RED MILLED
TITANIUM

17K9
18X9
20X7
20X10
22X10
22%12
24X10
24%12

GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK
MACHINED & MILLED RED MILLED
TITANIUM

20X9
20X10
22X10
22X12
24X10
24X%12
24¥14




20X9
20X10
22X10
22%12
24X10
24X12
24X14
26X12
26X14

GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK
MACHINED & BRUSHED MILLED & MILLED WITH
TITANIUM RED WINDOWS

20X9
20X10
20%12
22X10
22x12
24X10
24X12
24x14

GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK 4D
BRUSHED MILLED RED MILLED FAHXT 4

20X9
20X10
20¥%12
22¥12
24%12
24X14
26X12
26X14

GLOSS BLACK GLOSS5 BLACK  SATIN BLACK GLOSS BLACK
MACHINED & MILLED & BRONZE RED MILLED
TITANIUM

17X9

18X%9

20X9
20%10
2012
22X10
22%12
24X10
24X12
24X%14
26X12

GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK SATIN BLACK GLOSS BLACK
BRUSHED MILLED & BRONZE RED MILLED 26X




20X9
2010
20%12
22¥X12
24¥12
24X14
26X 2
26¥14

GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK CHROME  GLOSS BLACK MILLED
& BRUSHED

Xi--232 1709
1BX9
20X9
20%10
20%12

22X10

22X12

24%10
24%12
24X 14
Z6X172

26X14

GLOSS BLACK  ANODIZED SATIN GLOSS GLOS5SS BLACK
MACHINED BLUE MILLED  BLACK BLACK RED MILLED
& TITANIUM BRONZE MILLED

Xi-231 17X9
— ; 18X9

i 20X9
20%X10
20X12
22X10
22X12
24%10
24¥%12
] 24¥14
GLOSS BLACK  SATIN BLACK  GLOSS BLACK ANODIZED 26X12

MACHINED BRONZE MILLED RED MILLED 26%174
ELUIANI UM

20X9
20X10
22X10
22¥12
24¥12
24%14

SATIN BLACK GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK
MILLED RED MILLED




20X9
20X10
22X10
22X12
24X12
24X14
26X12
26XK14

GLOSS BLACK GLOS5 BLACK ANODIZED
MILLED RED MILLED RED MILLED

Xi=--226 20X9  24X12 XiF=-22U 0x10 24x14
| 20x10 ZaX14 I (7 Z6X14
22X10 ZHX12 22¥12 Z8X14
72x12 Z6X14

GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK

RED MILLED RED MILLED MILLED RED MILLED
Xi--222 20%10 NiFE=220 20xX10 Xi=-2719 70x10
=] 20812 2082 I (] 7
i
24%14

26X14

GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK

MILLED MILLED MILLED
Xi=-2i6 20X10 Xj=- 20%10 Xi=-27i 20X9
20x%12 ﬁ 20612 m— 20X10

— 22X12 e 20X12

22X 2

D 24X12
- 74X 14
26X14

GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK
MILLED MILLED MILLED



. H142
- WARRIOR

: 20x9
20x10
20x12
22x10
22x12




H135 . H134
RIDGECREST CONDOR

17x9 18x9.5
18x9 20x9.5
20x12




H128
DIABLOD
20x9
20x10
20x12
22x10
22x12
24x12
24x14
H127
TITAN
20x9
20x10
20x12
22x10
22x12

24x12
24x14

20x9
20x10
20x12
22x10
22x12
24x14

H128
LUNATIC
20x9
20x10
20x12
22x10
22x12
24x14

H123
TYPHOODN
20x10
20x12
22x10
22x12
24x14




%€

BLADE CUT

7
SATIN BLACK

CHROME

Hl22
REAPER
20x9
20x10
20x12
22x10
22x12
24x14

20x10
20x12
24x10
26x12

H120
VULCAN
20x10
20x12
22x10
22x12
24x12
24x14

H11l5
PREDATOR

20x9
20x10
20x12
22x12

SPROCKET
20x9
20x10
20x12
22x10
22x12
22x14



HOSTILE
H403 KODIAK 20:825  22:8.25

o ASPHALT BLADE CUT

- =2 s
FRONT REAR

HHA02 DIABLD 20:825  22x8.25

BLADE CUT omm

HH01 SPROCKET 20:825  22x825

!_'||.."-!'.5F CUT e

w0 H (%

\ ,JF

=¥ i e i
FRONT REAR FRONT REAR

__HOSTILE
: HF32 RIVAL £

15x6, 15x8, 15x10




HF14 HOLESHOT
| 1557 15:8 15x10

GLOSS BLACK MILLED  POLISHED _ SATIN BLACK MILLED
HF13 OUTLAW HF1l BOOST UTV
15:7 15x8 15x10 15x7 15x8 15x10

SATIN BLACK  SATIN BLACK MILLED POLISHED

-

I
WU/ TN

H125 PISMO
157 15x8 15x10

H333 GLAMIS
548 15210

H1lE6 JIGSEAW UTV
C15xT 15x8  15x10

SATIN BLACK MATTE BRONZE
MILLED WITH BLACK RING

SATIN BLACK




I DCK : :
- =T -

= "
.

OFF-ROAD

KRAWLER

18X9 | 20x9 | 20X10

BAJA 179 | 1849 | 209 | 20%10




MATTE BLACE MATTE GREY MATTE BLUE MATTE BROMNZE

LUNATIC

17X9 | 20%9 | 22x10

MATTE BLACK MATTE GREY MACHINE FACI MATTE BRONZE

POLISHED




CONCEPTS

-

&3 REPLICAS
) REIMAGINED

C33

CHROME GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK MACHINED
22x9 | 24x10 | 26x10

23-2024 CADILLAC

C37

ANy

CHROME GLOSS BLACK
20x9 | 22x9 | 24x10 | 26x10

e s TR




2023 ESCALADE V SERIES ESCALADE SPORT

€S8 =2

CHROME GLOES BLACK CHROME GLOSS BLACK
22x9 | 24x10 | 26x10 22x9 | 24x10 | 26x10

2022 CHEVY ACCESSORIES 2021 ESCALADE PLATINUM

CHROME GLOSS BLACK MACHINED EHRDE GLOSS BLACK
22x9 | 24x10 | 26x10 20x9 | 22x9 | 26x10

& TRUCK EDITION

C23

20x9.5
22x9.5
24x10
26x10

*6x56.5 BOLT
PATTERN ONLY

CHROME SILVER MACHINED GLﬂS BLACK
01-20 CHEVY 2500/3500 CHEVY LTZ

H:%}

CHROME GLOSS BLACK
CHROME GLOSS BLACK 20x8.5 | 22x9 | 24x10 | 26x10

20x8.5



GMC SIERRA AT4

B=9

CHROME GLOSS BLACK GUNMETAL MACHINE
22x9 | 24x10 | 26x10

2020 ESCALADE

EXS

OE

e — S ———__T
CONCEFPTS’

CHROME GLOSS BLACK
22x9 | 24x10 | 26x10

2023-24 GMC SIERRA 2023 SILVERADO 2500

CHROME GLOSS BLACK HYPER SILVER GLOSS BLACK

MACHINE TIPS
20x9 | 22x9 | 24x10 | 26x10 20x8.5 | 22x8.5




Bl
CHROME GLOSS BLACK
22x8.5 | 24x9 MACHINED
2015-NEWER GMC DENALI 2500 GMC AT4 2500

CHROME CHROME

20x8.5 | 22x8.5 20x8.5
201718 SILVERADD 2019 GMC SIERRA

LOSS BLACK
MILLED

OSSBLACK  GLOSSBLACK  GLOSS BLACK
MILLED MACHINED

20x9 | 22x9 | 24x10 | 26x10 .



FORD
F-250
PLATINUM

FoOE

22x9
*8x170 BOLT
PATTERN ONLY

GUNMETAL MGH{NE GLOSS BLACK

FORD
BRONCO
RAPTOR
FDOZ
20x9

*6x5.5 BOLT
PATTERN ONLY

GLOSS BLACK SATIN BRONZE WITH  SATIN BLACK WITH
BLACK RING GREY RING

FORD
STEALTH
ED!TIDN
FDOG
22x9.5
24x10

"Bx135 BOLT
PATTERN ONLY

GLOSS BLACK MACHINED  GLOSS BLACK

2018
FORD
PLATINUM
FDO=
22x9.5
24x10

*6x135 BOLT
PATTERN ONLY

FORD
F-150

FDO=!
22x9

“6x135 BOLT
PATTERN ONLY

GLOSS BLACK CHROME



=

16x9
17=9
18=9

SATIN GREY
TRDS
17x8 | 20x9 | 22x9

SATIN BLACK

=

GLOSS BLACK
TRDS
. 1757

GLOSS BLACK  SATINBLACK  MATTE BRONZE
I'RDE

I [RO7

20%9
GLOSS BLACK  SATIN BLACK _SATIN BRONZE SATIN BLACK
TRIDE TRIDS) TRDIO
20%9 17x8 | 17x9

17x9 | 18=9

18x=8 | 20=8.5



CHROME GLOSS BLACK SATIN BLACK GLDSS- BLACK

20x9 | 20%10 | 229 | 22%x10.5 MACHINED
DQDGE DEMON ‘v.l"u’lI:'lF.:.Bt;'ll_l_:f‘gr_r Cf—_l_f.L[._E_NQER
DEOZ

 DEI=

CHROME GLOSS BLACK GLOSS BLACK SATIN BLAC
20x9.5 | 20=x10.5 20x9.5| 20=11

_ 2018 HELLCAT HC2
i ODEOE

CHROME SLOSS BLACK SATIN BLACK
20%9.5 | 20x10.5 | 22%9.5 | 22x10.5




TRACKHAWK STYLE 2012 JEEP SRT8

HYPER SILVER GLOSS BLACK CHRCI GLOSS BLACK
20x9 | 20x10 | 22x9 | 24x10 20x9 | 20x10 | 22x9 | 22x10

2006 JEEP SRT

J

HYPERSILVER CHROME GLOSS BLACK

20=9 | 20=10
NS NV 7S7

22%9.5 22x9.5

GLOSS BLACK GUNMETAL
GLOSS BLACK GUNMETAL MACHINED MACHINED MACHINED

22x9.5| 24x=10 22x9.5| 23x10.5 -



IUHEEL ADAPTERS w24

WAA450-41008
 WAALI0ALIOC
| ".'.’.AIL!& 41360

WikA136-4136C

115 INOM-HLUIB CENTRIC

WAS115-5115BH SIS Sa15_| 135 | 7isMM | 1ans | uobcenrac |
WAS1ISS4s08 | sWis | oias | i35 | 7iswm | 1oxis | NOWUS CENTAIC |
'ﬁ'ﬁs!lﬁ-ﬁﬂﬁﬂ- 5[115 '5!4.?5 ‘.:_25 71,5004 14X15 HOH-HUB CEhTHIr

-I}Em

7. 1M l!"'l 5 NDN HUB CENTRIC
[ WON-HUB CENTRIC |
I.\TAEIEEI -5 1L50EH X150 SX150 r
S 35/5945 -E--zm:--m}-
51 T4 ll.'\l ]2.'1 5 | NI:IN HUB fE"!'HIL

NI'_'JH HUE LENT‘F!I'

NON-HLUB CENTRIC
74, TN { 12X15 | NON-HUB CENTRIC

| NCH-HUBR CENTRIC |
NON-HUB CENTRIC
| NOM-HUS CENTRIC |

NONW-HUB CENTRIC

]!.1!5



IWUHEEL ADAPTERS w2

[TRTT] | 14x15 | WON-HUS CENTRIC |

1088 14X1% NON-HUS CENTREC

[IRTTT] 14%15 | NON-HUB CENTRIC
1K1 25 NON-HUB CENTRIC

e e e
WAES S0-G550814 5,5 L 14X15 NON-HUB CENTRIC

—Em—mmw

_ l
WMSMSDCH 5
WIES50-6550CH14 % mw m
WARS 506550625 -E,‘E_-ﬂi_ -EEII'

| wnsssoessoenls | exss | _&Gs |

“’AEEELI E.'S-‘ I!EH'I.-I

?n BIFOELd ] 5 14XLS
AE170-817DEH14 3 115

| 14x15 | MOM-HUB CENTRIC

| 1ax15 | MON-HUB CENTRIC
| 1415 | NON-HUB CENTRIC |




ACCESSORIES

SAVE MONEY & REPAIR TIME WiTH COMPLETE TPMS SERVICE

TPMS TEGHNOLOGY

COMPLETE TPMS SEERVICE WITH ONLY DNE TOOL & ONE SENSOR INVENTORY

Programmable Universal TPMS 1 SKU Lower Invenlory

9% Vehicke Corerage Inderchangealie Valve Stems

Combine Bodh frequeacies: 315MHz + Exclusive Press Release Bufton for Easy
d3TMH Removal




EQUIPMENT
HUNTER

Engineering Company.

LOOKING FOR TIRE EQUIPMENT?

Invest in American Big wheels.
ingenuity & craftsmanship | Little problem.

Elsranate wheel-related
vibrations m heanye-cuty
asserminlies with Huntes

‘H_‘_E-Et.%ﬁ I-L'q HO Edte” wheed Balonrer

el hufiler 2o

=]

Productive, 7o ; Change
- profitable the way you
alignments Nl S change tires
The HawkEve Efe ; . Marick™ lnd .
griiges vou through the

agniment process with

aimLem efficiency

[ E hunter.cam/maverick
HUNTER
gt o arve

WE HAVE WHAT YOU NEED.

Productive ADAS calibration Efficient wheel Feature-filled tire Robust alignment
afignment systems tools balancing changing lift racks

Smooth brake Unmanned vehicle Analytics & selling Heay-duty truck
SETVICE inspection tools solutions




SPECIAL ORDERS

REVOLUTION
RACING

) BLACK MACHINED SATIN BLACK S_nTIN BLACK

18x8

Z20x8

e FF77 e FFE8 e
N P \ — e

- =
SATIN CLEAR MACHINED BLACK MACHINED

GLOSS BLACK
By 18x% 1 7x9
40h 47 20x9 1 Bxy
10 50%10 Aot
L

Fusion

BLACK MACHINED GLOSS BLACK
NwR 5 20xB .5

; 4
YRl F

= -
22%B.5 ¢ 3
%
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C EASTCOAST

TIRES « WHEELS - EQUIPMENT

OUR LOCATIONS

890 Pineview Road 445 Park Avenue
Asheboro, NC 27203 Kinston, NC 28501
(336) 629-5900 (252) 643-2285

251 9th Street Lane SE
Hickory, NC 28602

(828) 256-5354

Toll Free (888) 795-1490
Info@eastcoasttires.com




